SIGNE ANGOLO

SIGNE ANGOLO AIA®ANH / ZEPITPA®IA/
FABRIC

90X90 cm
80X80 cm

*I'I POPIA TIPOEKTAONG: 2 CM

SIGNE SQUARE

SIGNE SQUARE AIA®ANH / ZEPITPA®IA/
FABRIC

90X90 cm
80X80 cm
70X70cm

SIGNE PLUS

SIGNE PLUS AIA®ANH / ZEPIT PA®IA/
FABRIC

70X90 cm

70X100 cm
80X100 cm
80X120 cm

*I'I POPIA TIPOEKTAONG: 2 CM

Avouwypa Moéptag/
Door Opening [cm]

545
435

Avoiypa MopTag/
Door Opening [cm]

475
41
34

Avouwypa Moéptag/
Door Opening [cm]

42
46
49
57

AwoTdaoelg/
Dimensions [cm]

86.5—89
76.5-79

AwoTdaoelg/
Dimensions [cm]

88-89.2
78—79.2
68—-69.2

AwoTdoelg/
Dimensions [cm]

68-69.2/88-89.2

68-69.2/98-99.2

78-79.2/98-99.2
78-79.2/118-119.2



